cui.com
date 07/24/2018
page 1 of 8
SERIES:  VMS-300 │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
• up to 3002 W continuous power
• 12.5 W/in3 power density
• universal input (90~264 Vac)

current
output
power
ripple and
noise4, 5
efficiency
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
min
(%)
VMS-300-12 12 252 3002 120 82
VMS-300-15 15 202 3002 150 82
VMS-300-24 24 12.52 3002 240 83
VMS-300-36 36 8.332 3002 360 84
VMS-300-48 48 6.252 3002 480 84
VMS-300-D0512 V1
V2
5
12
243
13.333 2403 50
120 80
VMS-300-D1224 V1
V2
12
24
13.333
6.673 2403 120
240 85
VMS-300-12-CF 12 25 300 120 82
VMS-300-15-CF 15 20 300 150 82
VMS-300-24-CF 24 12.5 300 240 83
VMS-300-36-CF 36 8.33 300 360 84
VMS-300-48-CF 48 6.25 300 480 84
VMS-300-D0512-CF V1
V2
5
12
24
13.33 2403 50
120 80
VMS-300-D1224-CF V1
V2
12
24
13.33
6.67 2403 120
240 85
VMS-300-12-CFS 12 25 300 120 82
VMS-300-15-CFS 15 20 300 150 82
VMS-300-24-CFS 24 12.5 300 240 83
VMS-300-36-CFS 36 8.33 300 360 84
VMS-300-48-CFS 48 6.25 300 480 84
VMS-300-D0512-CFS V1
V2
5
12